
EETTOOBBIICCOOKKEE  HHUUMMAANNEE  
SSOOCCIIEETTYY  (EHS) 
And 
CCLLOOVVEERRDDAALLEE  MMAALLLL  

 
Present 

“PAWS & CLAUS”   
PPEETT  

PPIICCTTUURREESS  wwiitthh  SSAANNTTAA  
aanndd  EEHHSS  SSeeaassoonnaall  KKiioosskkss  

 
Have Fun Getting Memorable Pet Pictures with Santa. 

Pet Photos Make Great Gifts, Mementos & Tree Decorations. 
And take advantage of one of the many dates for the nearby EHS seasonal kiosk, where you can 

buy pet-related gifts, learn about EHS’ programs, animals available for adoption, volunteer 
opportunities, the various ways in which you can help EHS, and take home some free literature and 

pet-care/bite prevention colouring books for kids. 

 
 

EVENING DATES for PET PICS with SANTA* 
Sunday, November 28  6:30pm to 8:00pm 
Sunday, December 5  6:30pm to 8:00pm 

Sunday, December 12  6:30pm to 8:00pm 
Sunday, December 19*  6:30pm to 8:00pm 

(* Also on Dec. 19: During Mall Hours. EHS Community Kiosk – see below). Portion of Proceeds to Etobicoke Humane Society 
 

* REQUIREMENT: All pets must enter the mall on-leash or in carriers, and must remain so EXCEPT during photos. 
 

ETOBICOKE HUMANE SOCIETY SEASONAL KIOSKS 
Tuesday, November 30  10:00am to 9:00pm 
Wednesday, December 1  9:30am to 9:00pm 
Thursday, December 2   9:30am to 9:00pm 
Friday, December 3   9:30am to 9:00pm 

Friday, December 17  9:30am to 9:00pm 
Saturday, December 18  9:30am to 7:00pm 

 Sunday, December 19*  11:00am to 6:00pm 

(*Also on Dec 19; Pet Pics with Santa starting at 6:30 pm; see above). All proceeds to Etobicoke Humane Society 
 

WHERE IT ALL HAPPENS 
 
Cloverdale Mall is located at 250 The East Mall, Etobicoke, Ontario M9B 3Y8.  
PET PICS take place at Santa’s North Pole Post Office in Centre Court (near Laura Secord).  
All EHS KIOSKS are located a few feet away. Entrance for both is between Gino’s Pizza 
and Mr. Souvlaki (Entrance facing The East Mall). 

 
 


